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
conditioning & other modern conveniences
Heat: Gas-fired hot water baseboard, 2006 Buderus 
Water & Sewer: Town
On The Property: Detached 3-car garage, tool 
shed converted from an original Greek Revival style 
outhouse, woodshed & greenhouse attached to exterior 
of main house

ABSOLUTE AUCTION: Wed., June 27 at 11am On-site 800.521.0111

26 South Street, Grafton, MA

5,159± sf. 2.5-story 6 Bedroom, 3.5 Bath Historic Greek Revival
1.25± Acre Beautifully Landscaped Grounds Near Town Common

Selling to the Highest Bidder, 
Regardless of Price



Property Info., Photos & Full Terms at:

www.JJManning.com

Cape Cod Dream Home 
8± Miles to Provincetown 
RE Tax Assessment: $925,200* 
*(under construction)
Site: 1.16± acres acres slopes from road then behind 
offering walk-out lower level & views
Design: 1.5-story contemporary Cape with vaulted 
ceilings, wood floors & 1,103± sf. of porch area
Gross Living Area: 3,704± sf. per Assessor
1st Fl.: 2,241± sf. with foyer, master BR suite with BA, 
additional BR with private BA, living room with gas 
fireplace, kitchen with breakfast nook, dining room, 
half BA & laundry
2nd Fl.: 1,463± sf. with 2 BR, full BA & interior balcony 
(also see garage)
Lower Level: 2,241± sf. full, unfinished walk-out with 
back wall of Pella windows & doors offers tremendous 
potential for additional living area
Garage: 1,026± sf. attached, 2-car with 1 BR suite with 
full BA & private entry above
Planned HVAC: Propane gas-fired warm/cool air
Planned Water & Sewer: Private 
Under Construction: See Property Info. Package, 
buyer to assume full responsibility for all completion & 
certificate of occupancy
Plan Ref.: Barnstable County Plan 577-97 (Lot 51)
Parcel ID: 46-376-0

Preview: Contact Office for 
                Possible Open House Date(s)

AUCTION: Thursday, July 19 at 11am On-site 800.521.0111

2 Adams Way, Truro, MA

Partially Finished 3,704± sf. 5 BR, 4.5 BA Home on 1.16± Acres
Plus 2,241± sf. Additional Area in Walk-out Lower Level

SU
BJEC

T

© Pictometry.com

6



Property Info., Photos, 
Broker Registration & Full Terms at:

www.JJManning.com

800.521.0111
AUCTION: Wednesday, March 22 at 11am On-Site

Plymouth Circle cul-de-sac street abuts the 
300± acre Mt. Hood Memorial Park & Golf 
Course (18-hole).  Convenient to fish & game 
club, Bellevue Golf Course, houses of worship, 
schools, YMCA, Walmart Super Center, Square 
One Mall & more. 7± miles north of Boston with 
easy access to Rt. 1, I-93, I-95 & MBTA 
Commuter Rail. 

RE Tax Assessment: $850,207
Site: 0.17± acre corner of Plymouth Cir. & Altamont Ave. 
Site Features: Vinyl fence (new 2021), 224± sf. back 

deck, shed
Driveway: Paved, parking for 4± cars
House: 2,525± sf. 2-story garrison built 1950
Ext. Walls: Vinyl siding
Roof: Asphalt shingle (30-year new 2005)
Bedrooms: 4
Baths: 1.5 (1 full, 1 half)
1st Fl.: 12’ x 23’ living room with FP, 11’ x 12’ office with 

built-in cherry desk & cabinets/skylights/glass sliders to 
deck, kitchen, dining room, family room, half BA

2nd Fl.: 16’x 22’ master BR with skylights & walk-in 
closet, 3 additional BR, full BA

Attic: Walk-up
Basement: Full, partially finished with family room & FP
Heat: Oil-fired forced hot water
Fireplaces: 2, woodburning 
Water & Sewer: City
Parcel ID: G8 0 98
Zoning: SRB

Open House: Wednesday, March 15 (11am-1pm)Open House: Wednesday, March 15 (11am-1pm)

BOUNDARIES
APPROXIMATE
© Pictometry.com

Mount Hood Memorial Park & Golf CourseMount Hood Memorial Park & Golf Course



Property Info., Photos, Broker Reg. & Full Terms at:

www.JJManning.com

Previously operated as a B&B, this mixed-use 
zoned property has potential for a wide variety 
of uses in the heart of historic Fairhaven within 
walking distance to public transportation, shops, 
restaurants, marina & Fort Phoenix Park  

Property Tour: 
Thursday, November 8 (11am-1pm)

RE Tax Assessment: $950,400 
Site: 77± ac. corner lot at Main St. & Church St. 
with lawns, gardens, patio, large shed, detached 
2-car garage, 12± paved parking spaces 
Mansion: 6,248± sf. brick built in 1912 offers 
wood floors & historic detail
Beds/Baths: 2 master BR suites + 6 BR each 
with BA, 2 half BA (6 units per Assessor)
1st Fl.: 3,768± sf. with foyer, kitchen, pantry, 
laundry, LR, DR, master BR suite, library, 
solarium; back section with 330± sf. sunroom, 
960± sf. great room & 360± ft. studio/shop offers 
interior/exterior access ideal for public uses
2nd Fl.: 2,480± sf. with master BR suite + 6 more 
BR each with BA
Attic & Full Basement: 2,480± sf. each
Renovations: Portico, slate roof, interiors, 
systems including heat, electric & more 
Utilities: Town water & sewer, gas, electric
Parcel ID: 05-002

ABSOLUTE AUCTION: Thursday, November 15 at 11am 800.521.0111

6,248± sf. Mansion Overlooking Fairhaven Harbor

Selling to the Highest Bidder, Regardless of Price

BOUNDARIES APPROXIMATE © Pictometry.com

SUBJECT

1 Main St., Fairhaven, MA

Formerly “Polish Manor Inn”



800.521.0111

Property Information, Photos & Full Terms at:

www.JJManning.com

RE Tax Assessment: $1,008,600
($833,100 land & $179,400 improvements) 
Zoning: VR – Rural/Historic/Village District
Site: 3.31± acres with 320± ft. pond frontage
Design: 1.5-story post & beam home on a 
fieldstone foundation with distinctive diamond-
pane windows, covered front porch
Features: Country kitchen, fine period detail 
including wood floors & paneling, 5± fireplaces, 
curved staircase, outdoor shower, attached shed
Bedrooms: 5
Baths: 4
Heat: Oil-fired forced hot air
Water & Sewer: Private 
Parcel ID: Map 32 Lot 131
Legal Ref.: Dukes County 875/273

Rare opportunity to own a piece of Island history. 
Construction of the original c. 1667 one-room portion is 
attributed to Josiah Standish, son of Myles Standish and 
one of the town’s first settlers. In the mid-1800’s, Henry L. 
Whiting made several additions, giving a Queen Anne 
Victorian appearance to this unique home which has been 

“Standish-Whiting House”
3,233± sf. Historic Home

3.31± Acres on Parsonage Pond

a town landmark for centuries.  Formerly a clergy house for 
the Congregational Church, this property set on the north 
side of Parsonage Pond, was more recently known as the 
Old Parsonage Bed & Breakfast. Centrally located close to 
Alley’s General Store this is an architecturally significant 
structure within the W. Tisbury Historic District. 

Friday, September 27th at 11am On-site
ABSOLUTE AUCTION

Selling to the Highest Bidder, 
Regardless of Price

West Tisbury, MA
1005 State Road

Property Tour: Saturday, September 21st (11am-1pm)

(Martha’s Vineyard)

BOUNDARIES APPROXIMATE
Aerial from Pictometry.com



Property Info., Photos, Broker Reg. & Full Terms at:

www.JJManning.com

800.521.0111ABSOLUTE AUCTION: Wednesday, October 13 at 11am On-siteABSOLUTE AUCTION: Wednesday, October 13 at 11am On-site

85 West Shore Rd.
Swanzey, NH

RE Tax Assessment: $537,200 
Water Frontage: 265± ft.
Renovations: See Property Info. Package for 
countless period-sensitive updates to kitchen, custom 
cabinets, soapstone & butcherblock counters, baths, 
plumbing, insulation, electrical including Smart house 
wiring well-suited for home office, 8KW automatic 
generator with whole house transfer switch, Marvin 
storm windows, 1st fl. with central sound, replaced 
posts/beams/joists plus new radiant-heated hardwood/
slate floors & more.
HVAC: Oil-fired radiant heat on 1st fl., forced 
Hydronic air system on 2nd fl. for heat & optional cool 
with lines in place for future a/c hookup, wood stove, 
fireplaces
Water: Private well, 30 GPM with 2 expansion tanks
Sewer: Private, Clean Water Solution Septic System 
- 5BR design
Outdoor living: 525± sf. screen porch, 120± sf. 
wood deck, 64± lf. dock
Detached Garage / Boathouse: 360± sf.
Legal Ref.: Cheshire County Cert 2622, Book/
Page 2022/2
Zoning: Rural / Agricultural, Shoreland Protection 
District
Parcel ID: 61-36

3,398± sf. 4 BR, 3.5 BA 
Waterfront Home

1910 Craftsman with Fine Period Detail
Many Renovations & Updates

1.55± Acres on Swanzey Lake 
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